BY: Senator McFadden

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 178, AS AMENDED

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1 of the Finance Committee Amendments (SB0178/357575/1), in line 3 of Amendment No. 3, strike "<u>3 years</u>" and substitute "<u>1 year</u>".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 9 of the Finance Committee Amendments, in line 13 of Amendment No. 6, strike " $\underline{10}$ " and substitute " $\underline{8}$ "; and in the same line, strike " $\underline{2005}$ " and substitute " $\underline{2003}$ ".